

Shri Shivaji Education Society Amravati's

Shri Shivaji Arts, Commerce & Science College, Motala, Dist. Buldhana (M.S.)

The second second

(NAAC Re-accredited with C Grade with CGPA 1.86)

* Permanently affiliated to Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati * Recognition of UGC, New Delhi Under Section 2F & 12B OF UGC Act 1956 * College Code: 317, Town Code: 072 Ph. & Fax: 07267-245324 * e-mail: clg_mot_sac@ssesa.org * Website: www.accmotala.org * Cell: 9763561505 *

Shri. Harshavardhan P. Deshmukh

President
Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati

Dr. S. W. Mamalkar

Officiating Principal M.Com., M.Phil., Ph.D.

Out Mand	NI-	CCAC	CCMI	
Out Word	INO.	SOAL	SCIVI/	

Date:.....

FEEDBACK COMMITTEE COMPOSITION

Sr. No.	Name of Teacher	Position
1	Dr. S. W. Mamalkar,	Chairman
2	Shri. D. M. Mangate	Coordinator
3	Shri B. S. Bhise	Member
4	Shri N. R. Rahate	Member

IQAC CO-ORDINATOR
Shri Shivaji Arts, Commerce
and Science College, Motala



Principal
Shri Shivaji Arts, Commerce
& Science College Motala
Distt, Buldana